Wednesday, Mar. 26
7:30 - 8:30

Thursday, Mar. 27
7:15-8:30

Friday, Mar. 28
7:30 - 8:30

Saturday, Mar. 29
1:15 - 2:15
1:15-2:15
2:15-3:15
2:15-3:15
2:15-3:15

3:15-3:30
3:30 - 6:00

Glazunov: Ladies

Reverie: All

Glazunov: All

Reverie: All

Fin de Journée: All

Mes Enfants: All

Les Sylphides: Poet

Fitting: Les Sylphides -

lwa, Serina, Zuri

Fitting: Fin de Journée - Noah
Les Sylphides: All

3/22/25

SLM, ES/A

YK/A

SLM & ES/A

YK/A
ES/B
YK/A
SLM/B
JC

JC
SLM &YK/A



